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s AZIZ1

SAFE ZONE VEHICLE TRACKING CO Account No Drawing Limit

OR KHALID 00230/11/003564/49 Not Applicable

HAMED

DIS 4TH Period Covered Facility Limit

ST 5 LOC PROJA TAIMANI 01-JUN-19 To 28-JAN-20 Not Applicable

KABUL

AFGHANISTAN Product Rate of Interest

KABUL 0093 CAIAFN/CADEP/CACOR Not Applicable

Account Status
ACTIVE
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSI BALANCE
NO. (Dr.) (Cr)

01-JUN-19  [Opening Balance 492,457.00
02-JUN-19  |BG Charges 3,000.00 489,457.00
02-JUN-18  |BG Margin Collection 156,475.00 332,982.00
03-JUN-19  ]AC11641364 FROM REYASAT SHORWALLI 696,750.00, 1,029,732.00
03-JUN-19  {PAID TO KHALID 0705001000 500,000.00 529,732.00
03-JUN-18  [CHARGES OF AC11641364(CF-343538) 300.00 529,432.00
@JNJQ 27512800418 FROM MINISTRY OF FINANCE MRRD 193,752.00 723,184.00
1T-JUN-19  |[CASH PAID TO KHALID 250,000.00 473,184.00
13-JUN-19 127477800139 FROM MINISTRY OF FINANCE AF NATIONAL 118,159.00 591,343.00
15-JUN-19  {TO KHALID 550,000.00 41,343.00
26-JUN-19  |27232805805 FROM MINISTRY OF FINANCE 65,340.00] 106,683.00]
27-JUN-18  |TRF BY CHEQUE NO:1371469 208,544.00 315,227.00
29-JUN-19  1BG Charges 3,000.00 312,227.00
29-JUN-18  |BG Margin Collection 88,900.00 223,327.00
29-JUN-19  |BG Margin Refund 35,600.00 258,927.00)
30-JUN-19  1AC11677197 FROM UNDP REP 111,000.00 369,927.00

30-JUN-19  |SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 100.00, 369,827.00

30-JUN-19  |ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE 250.00 L T 369,577.00

P

10-JUL-19 (9833810 FROM MINISTRY OF FINANCE ,"5/64;690306 {_734,267.00
10-JUL-19  ICHARGES OF AMOUNT 364690(CF-350111) 300.00 e N ,7‘?3,96700
14-JUL-19  [CASH PAID TO KHALID 700,000.00 e ‘, '\ 33,967.00

L-19  [SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 100.00 b o ) m ) f £83,867.00

31-JUL-19  [ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE 250.00 E . 1 - J 33,617.00
03-AUG-19  |AC11732235 FROM INTERNATIONAL RESC 8247300 o “115.790.00

M. |08-AUG-19  [CASH PAID TO KHALID 0705001000 | 100,000.00 ~ T 15,790.00)
31-AUG-19  [SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 15,690.00
24-SEP-19 (27477800340 FROM MINISTRY OF FINANCE NATIONAL HO 71,001.00 86,691.00

& |30-SEP-19  |SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 86.591.00
" hoSEP-19 |ACCOUNT MAINTENANGE FEE 86,341.00
T 102-0CT-19 |PAID TO KHALID 16,341.00]
’ 27-0CT-19  |AC11848427 FKROM REYASAT SHORWALI 271,550.00 287,891.00
31-0CT-19 [SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 287,791.00
31-0CT-19  |ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE 287,541.00
06-NOV-19  |CASH DEPOSIT BY MATIULLAH 37,867.00 325,408.00
16-NOV-19  |TO KHALID 25,408.00
20-NOV-19  |BY KHALID 45,000.00 70,4os.ooJ
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Sl 575 AZIZI1

SAFE ZONE VEHICLE TRACKING CO Account No Drawing Limit

OR KHALID 00230/11/003564/49 Not Applicable

HAMED

DIS 4TH Period Covered Facility Limit

ST 5 LOC PROJA TAIMANI 01-JUN-19 To 28-JAN-20 Not Applicable

KABUL

AFGHANISTAN Product Rate of Interest

KABUL 0093 CA/AFN/CADEP/CACOR Not Applicable

Account Status
ACTIVE
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT; BALANCE
NO. (Dr.) (Cr.)
20-NOV-19  |BG Charges 3,000.00 67,408.00
20-NOV-19  |BG Margin Collection 40,000.00] 27,408.00
25-NOV-19  |AC11895131 FROM INTERNATIONAL RESC 82,173.00 109,581 °~
,ﬁ V-19 27512801037 FROM MINISTRY OF FINANCE MRRD 193,752.00 303,333.uu
30-NOV-19 |SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 100.00 303,233.00
30-NOV-19 |ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE 250.00 302,983.00
03-DEC-19 [TO KHALID 280,000.00 22,983.00
08-DEC-19 |CASH DEPOSIT BY MATIULLAH 18,934.00 41,917.00
11-DEC-19 |9875348 FROM MINISTRY OF FINANCE 316,800.00 358,717.00
11-DEC-19 [CHARGES OF AMOUNT 316800(CF-388388) 300.00 358,417.00!
125—DEC—19 TO KHALID 348,000.00] 10,417.00
18-DEC-19 |9879063 FROM MINISTRY OF FINANCE 83,184.00 93,601.00
21-DEC-19 (9879648 FROM MINISTRY OF FINANCE I'; 431,800.00 525,401.00
|

21-DEC-19  [9882005 FROM MINISTRY OF FINANCE 315,101.00 840,502.00
21-DEC-19 |CH NO:27550800120 FROM MOF ‘942,510400 .~ 933,112.00

e

21-DEC-19 9880692 FROM MINISTRY OF FINANCE

"~ 1,400,925.00)

21-DEC-19  [CHARGES OF AMOUNT 431800(CF-390711) A 300.00

e 1,400,625.00

21.DEC-19  |CHARGES OF AMOUNT 315101(CF-390711) 300.00 - ‘ i ,4\90,32r
L FEC-19  |CHARGES OF AMOUNT 467813(CF-390736) 30000 R , 1,400,025.00
21-DEC-19 |CHARGES OF AMOUNT 315101(CF-390733) so000] . L |- ,-,‘jj !"1‘71“,3“99,725400
22.DEC-19  |CHEQ NO: 27232819049 FROM MOF e '48:600.00]- "'j #71,448,325.00
23-DEC-1$  [TO KHALID 474,277.00 SR 974,048.00
23DEC19 4563879 FROM MOF DAB 423,360.00 1,397,408.00
&, [23DEC-19 |CHARGES OF AMOUNT 423360(CF-391096) 300.00 1,397,108.00
30-DEC-19 [TRANSFER BY CHEQUE NUMBER:01495694 FROM WAW UNW 10,584.00) 1,407,692.00
\ﬁ 30-DEC-19  |[TRANSFER BY CHEQUE NUMBER 01469685 FROM WAW DOS 7 1,412,984.00
__ [31-DEC-19 [TRANSFER BY CHEQUE NUMBER:01532541 FROM HUMANITA 1,487,984.00
31-DEC-18  |SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES .00 1,487,884.00
31-DEC19  |ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE : /250,00 1,487 634.00
13-JAN-20  [TO KHALID,705001000 00,000.00 87.634.00)
13-JAN-20 MDC CLOSING CHARGES FOR CARD NO 5512700050126759 800.0 86,834.00
22-JAN-20  [AC11988103 FROM INTER RESC é //\ 82,173.00 169,007.00
27.JAN-20  {TRANSFER BY LETTER FROM AFGHAN TELECOM(CF- ' g 7 268,304.00 437,311.00
27-JAN-20  |Closing Balance \ 437,311.00]
5\. - )
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SAFE ZONE VEHICLE TRACKING CO Account No Drawing Limit
OR KHALID 00230/11/003564/49 Not Applicable
HAMED
DIS 4TH Period Covered Facility Limit
ST 5 LOC PROJA TAIMAN! 01-JUN-19 To 28-JAN-20 Not Applicable
KABUL
AFGHANISTAN Product Rate of Interest
KABUL 0093 CA/AFN/CADEP/CACOR Not Applicable
Account Status
ACTIVE
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE| WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT] BALANCE
NO. (Dr.) (cr.)
TOTAL: 5,272,052.00 5,216,906.00
COUNT: 39 29

Note: 1. Any discrepancies may kindly be brought to the notice of the bank within seven days.
2. This is a computer generated statement; as such no signature is required.
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SAFE ZONE VEHICLE TRACKING CO Account No Drawing Limit
OR KHALID 00230/11/003564/49 Not Applicable
HAMED
DIS 4TH Period Covered Facility Limit
ST 5 LOC PROJA TAIMANI 01-JUN-19 To 28-JAN-20 Not Applicable
KABUL
AFGHANISTAN Product Rate of Interest
KABUL 0093 CA/AFNICADEP/CACOR Not Applicable
Account Status
ACTIVE
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
NO. {Dr.) (Cr.)
01-JUN-18  |Opening Balance 492,457.00
02-JUN-19  |BG Charges 3,000.00 489,457.00
02-JUN-19  [BG Margin Collection 156,475.00 332,982.00
03-JUN-19  |AC11641364 FROM REYASAT SHORWALLI 696,750.00 1,029,732.00
03-JUN-19  |PAID TO KHALID 0705001000 500,000.00 529,732.00
MY UN-19  [CHARGES OF AC11641364(CF-343538) 300.00 529,432.00
T0-JUN-19  [27512800418 FROM MINISTRY OF FINANCE MRRD 193,752.00 723,184.00
11-JUN-18  |CASH PAID TO KHALID 250,000.00 P ” i 473,184.00
13-JUN-1§  [27477800139 FROM MINISTRY OF FINANCE AF NATIONAL ; . 11 SJ,159;oo..;; . \‘-\ 591,343.00
15-JUN-18  [TO KHALID 550,000.00 : : \ % “1\41 343.00
26-JUN-19 127232805805 FROM MINISTRY OF FINANGE e 65,340.00]_ \‘3 ’ 1%)6,68300
27-JUN-19  [TRF BY CHEQUE NO:1371469 "\‘ . 20854400 - b ‘”_‘lé '3h5.227.00
29-JUN-19  |BG Charges 3,000.00 i ‘ ) : /¥ 312.227.00
29-JUN-19  |BG Margin Collection 88,900.00) o " 22332700
29-JUN-19  |BG Margin Refund 35600.00] 258,927.00
30-JUN-18  |AC11677197 FROM UNDP REP 111,000.00 369,927.00
30-JUN-19  |SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 100.00) 369,827.00
30-JUN-19  |ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE 250.00 369,577.00
10-JUL-1¢ 9833810 FROM MINISTRY OF FINANCE i 364,690.00) 734,267.00
10-JUL-18  |CHARGES OF AMOUNT 364690(CF-350111) . N 300.00 733,967.00
JL-19 CASH PAID TO KHALID : vé\?’\\_m//x ’ : Vi 700,000.00 33,967.00
31-JUL-19  |SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES \:‘i f"”’raﬁfﬂ/ ‘ 100.00 33,867.00
31-JUL-19  |AGCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE - 250.00 33,617.00
03-AUG-19  |AC11732235 FROM INTERNATIONAL RESC 82,173.00 115,790.00
08-AUG-19  [CASH PAID TO KHALID 0705001000 100,000.00 15,790.00
31-AUG-19  |SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 100.00) 15,690.00
24-SEP-19 (27477800340 FROM MINISTRY OF FINANCE NATIONAL HO 71,001.00 86,691.00
30-SEP-19  |SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 100.00 86,591.00
30-SEP-19  |ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE 250.00 86,341.00
02-OCT-18  |PAID TO KHALID 70,000.00 16,341.00
27-0CT-19  |[AC11848427 FKROM REYASAT SHORWALI 25 271,550.00 287,891.00
31-0CT-19  |SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 100.00 287,791.00
31-0CT-18  |ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE 250.00 287,541.00
06-NOV-19  [CASH DEPOSIT BY MATIULLAH J 37,867.00 325,408.00
16-NOV-18  [TO KHALID / 0.00 25,408.00
20-NOV-19  |BY KHALID \[ 45,000.00 70,408.00
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SAFE ZONE VEHICLE TRACKING CO Account No Drawing Limit
OR KHALID 00230/11/003564/49 Not Applicable
HAMED
DIS 4TH Period Covered Facility Limit
ST 5 LOC PROJA TAIMANI 01-JUN-19 To 28-JAN-20 Not Applicable
KABUL
AFGHANISTAN Product Rate of Interest
KABUL 0093 CA/AFN/CADEP/CACOR Not Applicable
Account Status
ACTIVE
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT] BALANCE
NO. {Dr.) (Cr.)
TOTAL: 5,272,052.00 5,216,906.00
COUNT: 39 29

Note: 1. Any discrepancies may kindly be brought to the notice of the bank within seven days.
2. This is a computer generated statement; as such no signature is required.
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Islamic Republic of Afghanistan
Reg #: 52079 Ministry of Commerce and Industries OY.VA  ymicda
License #: D-43303 Directorate General of Ceniral Business Registry & Intellectual Property D-FYY. ¥ sl s 2
il e
TIN [ 4l 4pn bl jpai Business License
£105 s 44083 Bl 5 il

Safe Zone Vehicle Tracking Co ‘ Boyot ] & -
V-President /Jlduye President/ )
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It is certified that this license with mentioned name, is registered and issued in accordance with and subject to the LLC and other effective laws of Afghanistan.

Issue Date: 11/Nov/f2019 YAAS.A/Y. 1A Hgdao 3
Valid Date: 10/Nov/2022 V¥ V/.A/NQ 4as sl o
Established: 2012 WY 6 el s

485 sl y 3y 1Callad y9iSn ﬁ/
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